
GOVT.OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI
DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION; CARE TAKING BRANCH

ROOM NO: - 256, OLD SECTT.DELHI-ll0054

DE.F.1/16/SS/PUile/CTB/12-13Nol-11i1 911 Date:- .3: III \ \ "'

Corrigendum

In partial modification of previous order No. DE.F.1/16/SS/Pl.file/CTB/12-13Nol-
11I/838 dated 29/0.9/20.14 to provide outsourced security services in Govt. Schools/offices
the entry at serial no. 07 to 10 may be read as follows other contents of the order will
remain same ..

S. No. School Name School No. of Security Agency Name
ID Guards

7. Planning Branch, - 0.4X 0.2shifts Mis Top Edge
HQ, Timar Pur (w.eJ. 25.0.8.14 Security & Services

to 190.9 14) Pvt Ltd.
8. Cal lab; HQ, Timar - 0.4X 0.2shifts Mis Top Edge

Pur (w.eJ. 26.0.8.14 Security & Services
to 19.0.9.14) Pvt Ltd.

9. HQ Building - 0.4X 0.2shifts Mis Top Edge
(w.eJ. 260.814 Security & Services
to 19.09.141 Pvt" Ltd.

10. School Branch,HQ - 0.1X0.2shifts Mis Top Edge
(w.e.!.27.0.8.14) Security & Services

Pvt Ltd.

.
~
(R.K.~

DY. DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION (CTB)

DE.F.1/16/SS/Pt.file/CTB/12-13Nol-1l1i 9 q I
Copy for information and necessary action to :-

1. P.S. to Principal Secretary (Education), Old Sectt., Delhi.
2. PS to Director (Education), Old Sectt, Delhi.
3. PA to Addl. Director of Education (CTB), Old Sectt, Delhi.
4. ODEs of concerned Districts.
5. A.a. (Budget), DIe. of Education, HQ for providing necessary budget to concerned

school.
J 6. OS (IT) to upload the same on the link of security & sanitation of website of Dte. of

Education.
7. Concerned agencies ~ __
8. Guard file. ~ .

(RAVINDER KUMAR)
DY. EDUCATION OFFICER (CTB)


	Page 1
	Images
	Image 1

	Tables
	Table 1



